
 

Health Information Technology Advisory Council 
2022 Regularly Scheduled Meetings 

  
Health IT Advisory Council meetings are scheduled for the third (3rd) Thursday of the 

month. Meetings are held via Zoom Conference.  
 

2022 Meeting Schedule 
 
 

Meeting Location: Zoom Conference  
Dial In: +1 646 876 9923 US (New York) 

Meeting ID: 842 7294 5585 
Passcode: 807322 

 

 
Date (Tuesday) Time (EST) 

Thursday, January 20, 2022 1:00-3:00 pm 

Thursday, February 17, 2022 1:00-3:00 pm 

Thursday, March 17, 2022 1:00-3:00 pm 

Thursday, April 21, 2022 1:00-3:00 pm 

Thursday, May 19, 2022 1:00-3:00 pm 

Thursday, June 16, 2022 1:00-3:00 pm 

Thursday, July 21, 2022 1:00-3:00 pm 

Thursday, August 18, 2022 1:00-3:00 pm 

Thursday, September 15, 2022 1:00-3:00 pm 

Thursday, October 20, 2022 1:00-3:00 pm 

Thursday, November 17, 2022 1:00-3:00 pm 

Thursday, December 15, 2022 1:00-3:00 pm 

 
Agendas and meeting materials can be found on the  

Office of Health Strategy website:  
https://portal.ct.gov/OHS/HIT-Work-Groups/Health-IT-Advisory-Council/Meeting-

Materials 

https://portal.ct.gov/OHS/HIT-Work-Groups/Health-IT-Advisory-Council/Meeting-Materials
https://portal.ct.gov/OHS/HIT-Work-Groups/Health-IT-Advisory-Council/Meeting-Materials

